FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

Cronometristi
17CF

ENDURO CUP LOMBARDIA '14

CLASSIFICA: PS 2 - GUADI

Promo Sport
GIORNATA 1

CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

OCoO~NOOOUTAWNPEP

140
144
151
152
141
153
143
142
149
145
146
150
154

T T XEEREER

INVERNIZZI Simone
CARENINI Gabriele
RIVA Fabrizio
COLOMBO Alessandro
MILIVINTI Massimilian
RICCARDO Ugo
FORMICA Tommaso
LO NIGRO Mattia Gius
CONTE Francesco
GUZZONATO Gregorio
MONICO Mattia
FERRARI Daniele
VALGIOVO Giovanni

Esposta ore:

D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO
GIAMBRA PIERLUIGI

Tavernerio CO, 25 maggio 2014

CAT AN NAZ

98
98
81
81
98
70
98
98
92
01
87
91
88

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

MOTOCLUB

S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE
TEAM ISOLMANT

TEAM ISOLMANT
TALAMONA SPORT TEAM
TESSERA GIORNALIERA
BIKE&CO ASD

S.C. CADREZZATE-GUERCI
S.MARTINO

TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE
MTB | GUFI

S.MARTINO

TESSERA GIORNALIERA

GIUDICE DI ARRIVO

TIRRICELLO MICHELE

MOTO

CLASSE

AL
AL
M1
M1
AL
M3
AL
AL
EL
ES
EL
EL
EL

NETTO

5'22.89
6'00.30
6'03.28
6'22.61
6'23.86
6'27.63
6'28.26
6'39.56
7'39.57
7'44.82
7'58.44
8'01.06
9'43.27

DIST.

37.41

40.39

59.72
1'00.97
1'04.74
1'05.37
1'16.67
2'16.68
2'21.93
2'35.55
2'38.17
4'20.38
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